 AROzone.com • ARO Diaphragm Pumps         73
Submersible Pumps
For water removal
on Construction
and Mining Sites
 �Simple design, few moving
parts.
 �Handles a wide variety of

trasportatile.
Ordering menu
Codification
Codificación
Informazioni per l’ordinazione
P35A3-EU
P237A3-EU
A
B mini
3/4”- 14 NPT (F)
(P237A1-EU &  P237A3-EU)
1” - 111/2 NPT (F)
(P35A1-EU &  P35A3-EU) 2 1/2” NPT (P237A1-EU)
2 1/2” BSP (P237A3-EU)
2” NPT (P35A1-EU)
2” BSP (P35A3-EU)
1 1/4” NPT
	 P237AX-EU
A (mm)	 448
B (mm)	 222 x 222
	 P35AX-EU
A (mm)	 570
B (mm)	 214 x 357
To
ta